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General information about company

Serip code 539434

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE661F01010

Name of the company

BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. i T b Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Rueticula Vel Promoter Group shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? |No No No No
5 Whgihcr thc'Llslcd Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 I‘:’\-’hcthcr f-?y shares held by promoters are encumbered under ¥ No

Pledged"”

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-
8 ; ROl T s No No

Disposal Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by No No

way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
Na Sharcholding | each class of securities (IX)
: Total as a % of
Eltl’l' at I?afrtl No. Of nos. total no. of ;‘;Igsr No. of

Category Nos. Of aigu ai d-y shares shares | shares Underlvin Shares
Calegory | of shar-'huldcm g it p E underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) OuLs[a:ding Underlying
n sharcholder e 4 Iq y P, Depository | (VIT)= | as per Rights Total as a tibl & Outstanding

(I (-] ;;T‘;es :ﬁ:;z Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, % of :cou?:r?:i::s © | Warrants

(V) neld | (VD (V)+ 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
V) (VD) Asa % of
(A+B+C2) |Class Class Total
e X ez

Promoter
(A) e 8 1464840 1464840 47.23 1464840 1464840 | 47.23

Promoter

Group
(B) Public 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77

Non
C) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
(€2) Employee

Trusts

Total 1065 3101800 3101800 100 3101800 3101800 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
;asa % ) Total Number of
assuming Numbcrlof Number of Nf:ln- Ot Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b betad Sub i -l
; o res ledgel Uindectiidiia encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
CONVersion (XIII) (XIV) (XV} lf al'l)’ {XV]} (XV]I} =
of " (XIVAXVHXVI) —
convertible umber o
Catkan E;ﬂegm‘y securities ( equity shares
gory as a held in
(T shareholder o
an pcrclenlagc w g o dematerialized
g % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | OmXVID S S .
capital) No. | total | No. |total |No. |total No. |of total | No. | total ut 2 ut : 5 ut 3
(X]?U= (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares ralegory | eatcgary Fgcgor}
: held held held held (b) held (b) (@ (i) Ex
(VII+(X) As ) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) S— 47.23 1464840
Group
(B) Public 52.77 GR1995 0 0 0
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CnH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2446835 0 0 0
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
H, Total asa % of
sl No. Of nos. total no. of N“' _()t No. ¢
4 i x ful.ly Partly shares shares shares Total hares . Shar
(’?[egmy & Nos. Of ; palc_l up | paid- underlying | held (calculated N,O of Voting (XIV) Otao Undcr]y;r_‘lg Unde
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity  |up : = Rights as a % | Qutstanding
N ) .| Depository | (VII) = |as per E f L Outs
Shareholders (T) | (I1T) shares | equity Roce; 0 convertible
| Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total o Warr
held shares Vi) (V) 1957) (VIIT) otal | securities XB)
av)  |held Voting | (XA) (
(\«") (V[) Asa % of rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total &
e X emY
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Tnclvidnaly Bisda 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 | 47.23
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(A1) 8 1464840 1464840 [47.23 1464840 1464840 | 47.23
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d ‘ 8 1464840 1464840 | 47.23 1464840 1464840 [ 47.23
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1038 653382 653382 [21.06 653382 653382 |21.06
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding noorinal | 958023 958023 |30.89 958023 958023 |30.89
share capital in
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs
(48] Bodies Corporate |2 23555 23555 |0.76 23555 23555 (076
Any Other
(m) (pecity) 1 2000 2000 0.06 2000 2000 0.06
(SI;I;J(—;OI&I 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1)+ 1057 1636960 1636960 | 52.77 1636960 1636960 | 52.77
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
i Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( & -
A+B+C2) 1065 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 | 100
Toued 1065 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 100
(A+B+C) 3
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
gennng Tlf;lérllzzriﬁr T;;!?eb:r of g?qna—oqal tanr Siases
full . h led ; 4 U é ; aki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorizatio
conversion shares pledge ndert mng if'any (XVI) (XV“) e
of (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XTV+XV+HXV)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa :
;‘l’:ﬂg““’d % of % of % of Asa% Asi v of | Torm XVIT) I
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. | total “t ] “t <
(Xril = (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares '(:E; cgory E:_r!)egor
; held held held held (b) held (b) : o
(VIT)+(X) As
e (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undlivided Bamily 47.23 1464840
Sub-Total
47.23 464
(A1) 1464840
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
]a,“d 47.23 1464840
romoter
Group (A)=
(AY1)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(h Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 21.06 98217 0 0
share capital up
Lo Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) e caital i 30.89 858223 0 0
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
() Bodies Corporate | 0.76 23555 0 0
Any Other
(m) (3pesty) 0.06 2000 0 0
Sub-Total
52.77 1995
(B)(4) 98199 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 52,77 981995 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
G Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total {
A+B+C2) 100 2446835
Total g
(A+B+C) 100 2446835
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

R N ARORA

A K. JAIN

SUBHASH CHANDER
MITTAL

SANGEETA
JAIN

SARITA
JAIN

RAVIJAIN

MEENU
JAIN

PAN (1)

AEIPA2074A

AEGPI3902G

AJRPM6422A

AEUPJ5S936N

AEUPJ5941F

ADMPI3139N

AEUPJI5949p

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Total nos, shares
held (VII) =
(IV)3+(V)+ (V)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VI As
a % of

(A+B+(C2)

7.55

0.3

4.95

9.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35760

234200

9300

153563

303220

288700

286295

Total

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.15

153

0.3

4.95

9.78

9.31

9.23

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Caonvertible
Securities ctc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

4.95

9.78

9.31

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

35760

234200

9300

153565

303220

288700

286295

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARITOSH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ASHPIOI30H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

153800

1464840

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VD)

153800

1464840

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

4.96

47.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

153800

1464840

Total

153800

1464840

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.96

47.23

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

153800

1464840

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1I)=
(VIIHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

47.23

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIIT)

153800

1464840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

file:/lID:/Desktoploct.2016/BSE/Dec.2025/5. Shareholding Pattern/SHP-BPL.html
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RAJAT JAIN

SINJU JAIN

JOGENDERA
AGGARWAL

PUSHPA
AGGARWAL

JAGPREET
KAUR

RAJEEV
BOOBNA

ANITA
BOOBNA

PAN (I)

AGDPI2810J

AHTPI3876H

AAXPAO246M

AAKPAD215H

AIRPK4218K

ACFPB8140F

AGQPB7443L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVIHV)+ (VD)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
{calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.61

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

Number of Voting Rights held in

cach class of sccurities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

242

1.61

1.45

1.42

4.75

1.86

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securitics ete.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage ol
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

242

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

1.86

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000 0

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

]

Sub-category
(iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL GUPTA

MADAN MOHAN
GUPTA

RAJEEV
JAIN

NIKUNJ RAMIIBHAI
BHUVA

KANCHANBEN
BHUVA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAHPG6071C

AFMPG1743F

AAIPJB050H

AQVPBI274E

CMEPBRI1760Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

49800

85900

34144

60413

843057

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

100000

49800

#5900

34144

60413

R43057

Sharcholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2) .

322

1.61

2707

1.95

27.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

100000

49800

85500

34144

60413

843057

Total

100000

49800

85900

34144

60413

843057

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

322

1.61

2.77

1.95

27.18

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

100000

49800

85900

34144

60413

843057

Sharcholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1I)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.22

1.95

27.18

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

85900

34144

60413

743257

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category
(iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Clearing Members

Category / More
than | Category
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN(II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 2000 2000
held (IV)

Click here to go back

1 1

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = 2000 2000
(IV)=(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, e 0.06
1957) (VIL) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2000 2000
Total 2000 2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.06 0.06
rights

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(includin

warrmlts,gES()]), 2000 2000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
sccurities ( as a . :
percentage of 08 a6
diluted share
capital) (XI1)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
equily shares
held in 2000 2000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 0
Sub-category

(iii) f 0
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