

BSE LTD
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No	: 0701202605071731	Date & Time	: 07/01/2026 05:07:17 PM
Scrip Code	: 539434		
Entity Name	: BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED		
Compliance Type	: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern		
Quarter / Period	: 31/12/2025		
Mode	: XBRL E-Filing		



General information about company	
Scrip code	539434
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE661F01010
Name of the company	BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights					Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1464840			1464840	47.23	1464840		1464840	47.23		
(B)	Public	1057	1636960			1636960	52.77	1636960		1636960	52.77		
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1065	3101800			3101800	100	3101800		3101800	100		



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	47.23											1464840			
(B)	Public	52.77											981995	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											2446835	0	0	0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total			
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1464840			1464840	47.23	1464840		1464840	47.23		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	1464840			1464840	47.23	1464840		1464840	47.23		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	1464840			1464840	47.23	1464840		1464840	47.23		
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1038	653382			653382	21.06	653382		653382	21.06		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	958023			958023	30.89	958023		958023	30.89		
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2	23555			23555	0.76	23555		23555	0.76		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	2000			2000	0.06	2000		2000	0.06		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1057	1636960			1636960	52.77	1636960		1636960	52.77		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1057	1636960			1636960	52.77	1636960		1636960	52.77		
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		1065	3101800			3101800	100	3101800		3101800	100		
Total (A+B+C)		1065	3101800			3101800	100	3101800		3101800	100		



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization	
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	47.23											1464840		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		47.23											1464840		
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		47.23											1464840		
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	21.06											98217	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	30.89											858223	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.76											23555	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.06											2000	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		52.77											981995	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) + (B)(3) + (B)(4)		52.77											981995	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100											2446835		
Total (A+B+C)		100											2446835		



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R N ARORA	A. K. JAIN	SUBHASH CHANDER MITTAL	SANGEETA JAIN	SARITA JAIN	RAVI JAIN	MEENU JAIN
PAN (II)	AEIPA2074A	AEGPJ3902G	AJRP6422A	AEUPJ5936N	AEUPJ5941F	ADMPJ3139N	AEUPJ5949P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	7.55	0.3	4.95	9.78	9.31	9.23
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Total	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	7.55	0.3	4.95	9.78	9.31	9.23
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	7.55	0.3	4.95	9.78	9.31	9.23
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	35760	234200	9300	153565	303220	288700	286295
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARITOSH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASHPJ0130H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153800	1464840
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	153800	1464840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	47.23
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	153800	1464840
Total	153800	1464840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.96	47.23
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	153800	1464840
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	47.23
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	153800	1464840
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJAT JAIN	SINJU JAIN	JOGENDERA AGGARWAL	PUSHPA AGGARWAL	JAGPREET KAUR	RAJEEV BOOBNA	ANITA BOOBNA
PAN (II)	AGDPJ2810J	AHTPJ3876H	AAAXPA0246M	AAKPA0215H	AIRPK4218K	ACFPB8140F	AGQPB7443L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	50000	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	75000	50000	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	1.61	1.45	1.42	4.75	3.02	1.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	75000	50000	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Total	75000	50000	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.42	1.61	1.45	1.42	4.75	3.02	1.86
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	75000	50000	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	1.61	1.45	1.42	4.75	3.02	1.86
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	0	45100	43900	147200	93800	57800
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL GUPTA	MADAN MOHAN GUPTA	RAJEEV JAIN	NIKUNJ RAMJIBHAI BHUVA	KANCHANBEN BHUVA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPG6071C	AFMPG1743F	AAIPJ8050H	AQVPB1274E	CMEPB8176Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	49800	85900	34144	60413	843057
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	49800	85900	34144	60413	843057
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.22	1.61	2.77	1.1	1.95	27.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100000	49800	85900	34144	60413	843057
Total	100000	49800	85900	34144	60413	843057
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.22	1.61	2.77	1.1	1.95	27.18
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100000	49800	85900	34144	60413	843057
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.22	1.61	2.77	1.1	1.95	27.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	0	85900	34144	60413	743257
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0



Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	2000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2000	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2000	2000
Total	2000	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2000	2000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	2000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0



